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FIRST NAME SURNAME
D. McCURDY
J. S. Wright
P.P. Wright & Mary (Reed) Gordon
J. H. GORDON
C. H. RICE

T. Wagoner
unknown POMEROY
D. COX
unknown SHOUP
unknown BROOKS
DAVID COX

C.T. POMEROY
unknown GODFREY
CAPTAIN ALLEN
unknown McBRIDE
D. FOLTZ

A. WEBB
SAMUEL LIGHT

F. WILCOX & MRS. LULU CHITTENDEN
A.S. MILLER
JOHN PADEN

B. F. McBRIDE
CHAS HADE

T. BRESSLER
C.T. POMEROY
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ROW
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

BURIALS
3
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AREA
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY



LOT (PLOT)
26
27
28
29
30
31

31A
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

FIRST NAME
REV.

D.

unknown

H.

ROBERT & BARB
A. J.

unknown

J. M.

A. J.

ROBEERT
SARAH

unknown

W. T.

T. C.
LENIL

J.
unknown
H.
unknown
unknown
J.
COMLY
unknown
JOHN

SURNAME
BARNES
McCURDY
unknown
KERN & TUPPER
WATT
WATT
DeKEN
HAMILTON
NEWMAN
HOFFMAN
CLIPPINGER
BURGESS
BISHLER
SHAW
DAVIS
CAMPBELL
SWAZEE
LENTZY
ELLIOT
TAYLOR
BLAKEMAN
BODKINS
HEFFNER
BENNETT

UNKNOWN
MOORE
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ROW
17
18
18
17
16
15
15
14
13
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10
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
16
15
14

13
12

BURIALS
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AREA
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY

OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY

OLD CEMETERY

OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY

OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY



LOT (PLOT)
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

FIRST NAME SURNAME
unknown CLIPPINGER
J. HALL

J. ROBENALT
James Godwin & John Cartwright

A. KLINE
unknown COFFELL OR COFFIL
W. D. MILLER
SAMUEL SLAUSON
unknown JOHNSON
unknown UNKNOWN
unknown CONNETT

A. D. PALMER

A. O. KELLY

T. BALLENGER
C. W. Cannon & Wm. Ruch
ALEXANDER THUSTON
ALEXANDER THUSTON

A. BURGESS
JOHN KELLER

C. B. CRESS

J. FOWLER
J.C. KNOWLES
T. R. KNOST

H. MISNER
FRANK S. BROWNFIELD
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ROW
11
10
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
10
11
12
13
14
15
15
14
13

BURIALS
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AREA
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY



LOT (PLOT)
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

FIRST NAME SURNAME
E. K. ALLEN
John Cox & S. E. Pardee
JAMES HIPKENS
ADELIA ALLEN
N. E. Matthews & Pugh
ANNA T. LENTZ
John WOLFE
JAKE SHOUP
Mrs. E. J. P. McELROY
D. P. CAREY
E. A. McKENZIE
E. A. McKENZIE
O.N.G.
MRS. CREIGHTON
UNKNOWN
MATTIE M. SHONDAL
M. P. GOETSCHIUS
JOHN K. MATTHEWS
L. E. HOLTZ
JULIUS L. KNOWLES
ALICE POST
NELSON ROW
JEAN VALE
N. E. MATTHEWS
LEVI FACHTING
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11
10
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BURIALS
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AREA
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY



LOT (PLOT)
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

FIRST NAME SURNAME

F. CRAMER

W. A GRAFTON

W. A TOLAN

C.H RICE

C.H RICE

unknown McGINNIS

N. G HOSCIK

H. H. POPE

JAMES NEDRY

ELIZABETH RADABAUGH
UNKNOWN

John Flick & Mrs. Schley

H. MUETER

DANIEL CUTCHALL

RALPH SPENCER

GEORGE S. CLAYPOOL

J. C. BAAR

C. E. TUPPER

C. E. TUPPER

ELIZABETH KITCHEN

ELIZABETH KITCHEN

A. McMONIGAL
Civil War Veterans

E. C. BEHRENS

H. DOUGLAS
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BURIALS
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AREA
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY

OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY



LOT (PLOT)
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

FIRST NAME SURNAME
A. P. SHOEMAKER
CALVIN P. POMEROQY
MRS. FRANK K. STEVENS
Spalt & Dr. Weimer

ZOE SNIDER
JOHN NICHOLS
E. L. FREY
UNNOWN HENES
GEORGE KINDER
W. H. LOY
JOHN SIGAFOOSE
C. A FREY
F. M. BLAKEMAN
GILBERT MOORE
C. M. HATHAWAY
FRANK PUND
MRS. FRANK K. JUMPER
MRS. FRANK K. HUMMEL

Ed Fortney %2 lot * Mildred Hughes %2 lot
R. HASKELL
R. BOAZ
JOHN COWAN
C. C. URY
L. SWAYZE
TG. H. HIPKINS
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BURIALS
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AREA
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY



LOT (PLOT)
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

FIRST NAME
MRS. VELMA
DR.

SMITH
J.L.H.

A.

JOSEPH
JOHN WS.
VAL

ANNA

G.

GROVER

D. L.

DAVID S.
WM.

G.

J. L.

SAM

SILAS
CHRIST

MRS.

JOHN
UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

SURNAME
RYAN
ALLEN
ELLIS
LONG
OVERBECK
BARDETT
SIMS

GREY
CRAIG
HEASLEY
MILLER
WELSH
BROWN
PALMER
HEASLEY
OLNEY
CARTWRIGHT
BRADFIELD
JENKINS

Masonic Lodge

GILBERT
STEINHOUR
BOWERSOCK
OTTAWA TWP.
UNKNOWN
SLUSSER

McCrate Funeral home 3 graves

MRS.

GILBERT
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AREA
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY



LOT (PLOT)
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

FIRST NAME

DELORES
JOHN
DAVID

MRS. CHARLES

UNKNOWN
W. O.
UNKNOWN
DAVID
GEO.
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
JOHN
LEVIE

Wm.

UNKNOWN

ROYAL
CHARLES
WILLIAM
MRS. IVAN
UNKNOWN

SURNAME
STEELE
REED
McDOUGLE
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
SHADRACH

OTTAWA TWP.

RICHMOND
RUCH
HARTLEY
HITE
SCHRIEBER
WILLOUGHBY
STRAMAN
HAZELTON
FACHTING
MAIDLOW
UNKNOWN
OGLESBEE
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
SEITZ
MUNTZ
RADABAUGH
DOUGLAS
ROBENALT
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AREA
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY
OLD CEMETERY



